
 Grants Awarded to 31st July 2014 

 

 

 

Grants Awarded & Paid

1st Thurso Rangers 1,000.00£    

Resident 280.00£        

Caithness Motorcross 1,131.00£    

Caithness Rugby FC 7,402.35£    

Castletown Playgroup 2,000.00£    

Euan’s Appeal 460.00£        

Forss Hall 5,000.00£    

Julie Minchin Childminder 2,017.00£    

Lieurary Christmas Treat 400.00£        

Lieurary Hall 5,000.00£    

Resident 1,524.00£    

North Highland Harriers 2,000.00£    

North Highland Young Engineers 1,000.00£    

Reay Hall 13,200.00£  

Reay Primary School 2,000.00£    

Reay under 5s 1,060.97£    

Scrabster Community Assoc 5,000.00£    

Thurso Bowling Club 6,000.00£    

Thurso High - Additional needs 730.00£        

Unique Touch 2,500.00£    

59,705.32£  

Grants Awarded not Paid

G G Mackay Buldo Contracting 9766.10

Resident 1000.00

Scrabster Community Association 8000.00

Thurso Swimming Club 2000.00

20,766.10£  

Total to West Caithness 58,339.07£  

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness 4,730.00£    

Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness 17,402.35£  80,471.42£  

Total Committed to 31.07.14 80,471.42£   

 

 


